
BALTIC ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Category: UCI CN 19.-22.06.2024

 Varbuse / Võru

Organizer: Estonian Cyclists Union in collaboration with
Pro Cyclists Club, Latvian and Lithuanian Cycling Federation

Starters list

M16 60,6 km (3x20,2 km)  Start 12:00:00

Order Nr Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation

1 109 51001132357 Jokubas Dabusinskas M16 LTU BER Bernatonio dviraciu akademija

2 113 10141319381 Martynas Medelinskas M16 LTU BER Bernatonio dviraciu akademija

3 126 10128586315 Frank Maripuu M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

4 127 10097378684 Glen Gregory Kõiv M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

5 128 10120548752 Karel Gustav Rei M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

6 129 10130374347 Lukas Bobkin M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

7 131 10141093958 Niklas Lond M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

8 132 10084655116 Sebastian Suppi M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

9 133 10144758336 Silver Kross M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

10 177 10131008281 Kasparas Valinskas M16 LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja

11 178 10151810842 Arnas Ruðkys M16 LTU GAR Gargþdø sporto centras

12 179 10151810337 Girius Cepauskas M16 LTU GAR Gargþdø sporto centras

13 180 10151810640 Ugnius Gelþinis M16 LTU GAR Gargþdø sporto centras

14 214 10096406462 Armin Akkel M16 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool

15 215 10084647739 Harri Koonik M16 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool

16 216 10132678907 Richard Hynninen M16 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool

17 243 10129289058 Alvis Matiss Zarins M16 LAT NSS MSÌ / Íekavas NSS

18 244 10095854774 Emils Lorencs M16 LAT NSS MSÌ / Íekavas NSS

19 245 10106949655 Kristers Bruno Ðtrauhmanis M16 LAT NSS MSÌ / Íekavas NSS

20 246 10130052934 Mikelis Luza M16 LAT NSS MSÌ / Íekavas NSS

21 249 10125775840 Paulius Pucinskas M16 LTU KLA Klaipëdos

22 251 10150543879 Danas Vitkus M16 LTU KSC Klaipëdos Viesulo SC

23 252 10150553276 Vilius Juodelis M16 LTU KSC Klaipëdos Viesulo SC

24 255 10093698041 Haralds Stradnieks M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

25 256 10143568569 Kristers Zukas M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

26 257 10142000910 Kristers Raginskis M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

27 258 10105834458 Krists Buncis M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

28 259 10152412545 Nils Feldmanis M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

29 260 10106764143 Roberts Jurjurs M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

30 264 10096231256 Herlen Kajo M16 EST KRK Kuusalu Rattaklubi
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31 265 10084601966 Markus Aleksander Saar M16 EST KRK Kuusalu Rattaklubi

32 266 10116734935 Sten Erik Soiver M16 EST KRK Kuusalu Rattaklubi

33 271 10152471755 Rihard Perv M16 EST LER Lõuna-Eesti Rattaklubi

34 272 10132357086 Robert Sebastian Heinsar M16 EST LER Lõuna-Eesti Rattaklubi

35 273 10133947583 Uko Hommik M16 EST LER Lõuna-Eesti Rattaklubi

36 277 10130048284 Rudofs Sulcs M16 LAT MSG MSG/KNSS

37 280 10126853045 Anton Avarjaskin M16 EST NEN Narva SK Energia

38 290 10078259984 Alvils Petersons M16 LAT NRS NN Sporta klubs/RRS

39 291 10052219932 Everts Meijers M16 LAT NRS NN Sporta klubs/RRS

40 292 10154208055 Oskar Vaher M16 EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

41 293 10127540129 Raul Nishamedtinov M16 EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

42 294 10132710330 Robert Laht M16 EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

43 295 10144760457 Robin Talumaa M16 EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

44 299 10118884089 Lukas Skikas M16 LTU PAN Panevëþio m. merginø DSK Fortûna

45 300 10149856896 Karolis Petronis M16 LTU PSC Panevëþio sporto centras

46 312 10131869157 Egert Tammeleht M16 EST POR Porter Racing

47 313 10116802431 Hugo-Hendrik Orav M16 EST POR Porter Racing

48 314 10132253016 Kristo Õruste M16 EST POR Porter Racing

49 315 10080386712 Marten Konga M16 EST POR Porter Racing

50 316 10132679008 Mihkel Arro M16 EST POR Porter Racing

51 323 10130045961 Georg Roose M16 EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool

52 335 10116621868 Marko Vain M16 EST KMO Raplamaa Rattaklubi Komo

53 336 10141551272 Tauri Tristian Taal M16 EST KMO Raplamaa Rattaklubi Komo

54 349 10117906110 Andrejs Petrovs M16 LAT RRS RRS

55 350 10119052831 Arsenijs Oscepkovs M16 LAT RRS RRS

56 351 40412320642 Arturs Fotins M16 LAT RRS RRS

57 352 10118139920 Daniels Cipulis M16 LAT RRS RRS

58 353 10141117301 Edvards Kims M16 LAT RRS RRS

59 354 10117565293 Ivans Landins M16 LAT RRS RRS

60 369 10092299019 Arvids Logins M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG

61 370 10080461581 Georgs Tjumins M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG

62 371 10080764305 Helvijs Kancers M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG

63 372 10107617339 Marks Jakobsons M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG

64 373 10106995630 Ricards Hansons M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG

65 374 10106952584 Toms Strelis M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG
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66 379 10142719922 Adrijus Kyguolis M16 LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija

67 384 10128358767 Matas Kubilius M16 LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija

68 400 10097354032 Andri Pärn M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

69 401 10144757225 Jaspar-Remi Soodla M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

70 402 10074722518 Karl Kiviväli M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

71 403 10153151260 Marek Mogilenskihh M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

72 404 10133489764 Maximilian Huck M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

73 474 10141566733 Günther Ilves M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

74 475 10130683131 Henri Uibo M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

75 476 10116621363 Jorgen Järvsoo M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

76 477 10084295004 Karl Henrik Mollberg M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

77 478 10141566834 Lauri Uibo M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

78 479 10119022317 Aidas Zemaitaitis M16 LTU VIL Vilkaviskio SM DSK AIRA

79 480 10119024741 Benas Sukackas M16 LTU VIL Vilkaviskio SM DSK AIRA

80 481 10104107757 Mykolas Arbataitis M16 LTU ARB Vilkaviskio SM DSK AIRA

81 483 10154147128 Arijus Gliaudelis M16 LTU VHM V/H Team

82 487 10141619677 Ignas Sakalauskas M16 LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris

83 489 10142505815 Erikas Urbanavicius M16 LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris

84 490 10141619475 Nojus Radavicius M16 LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris

85 498 10153357384 Artur Abras M16 EST
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